NoeHTndnkKayMoHHbIM HOMEpP:

npon3BoaunTesib:
MauTa:

TUN:

BbicoTa:
MOLLHOCTb:

BbicoTa nogbéma:

K2978

LINDE

Triplex (3F470)
H 25 D 392

2150 m.m.

2500 knnorpamm

4700 m.m.

roa:
BbicoTa cBoboaHOro noabEHa:
npuBOA;:

BbInKbI:

COCTOSIHUME:

YacoB:

3amMeyvyaHue:

2009

1430 m.m.

aun3ernb

1000 m.m.

Ha xony B paboyem cocToaHUMN
8870

EZH,ISS,HKab,1-P,1-H,4x Luft



